HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 3437

By COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY

April 23

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 20, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)".
2	On page 2, line 4, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)".
3	In line 13, delete "(9)" and insert "(8)".
4	In line 14, after "section" insert ", and may support the objection by submitting documents and
5	other written materials".
6	Delete lines 15 through 23.
7	In line 24, delete "(c)" and insert "(7) When determining whether to issue a Certificate of Good
8	Standing to the petitioner,".
9	In line 27, delete "(9)(a)" and insert "(8)(a)".
LO	In line 32, after "treatment," insert "batterers' intervention, sex offender treatment,".
11	In line 44, delete "(10)(a)" and insert "(9)(a)".
12	On page 3, line 10, delete "(11)(a)" and insert "(10)(a)".
13	In line 13, delete "12" and insert "six".
l4	In line 17, delete "(12)(a)" and insert "(11)(a)".
15	In line 18, after "or" insert "a Class A or Class B misdemeanor or".
16	In line 33, delete "Class A misdemeanor" and insert "violation".
L7	In line 34, delete "(13)(a)" and insert "(12)(a)".
18	In line 42, delete "(14)" and insert "(13)".
19	